@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Raoul de Haller

FMH specialist in ophthalmology and ophthalmosurgery

Work Experience

since 2021
since 2013
2012-2020
2008-2012

2006-2008

2005-2006

2004-2005
2000-2004

Education
2012

2005
2005

1996

Tabibian-Dreifuss-Ott practice in Geneva, Consultant (20%)
Ophthalmology practice in Martigny, Independent
Hoépital de La Tour, Geneva, Independent consultant

Geneva University Hospitals, Neuroophthalmology, Strabology and
Ophthalmic Paediatrics Unit, Consultant, Head of Clinic with teaching
responsibilities

Jules Gonin Ophthalmic Hospital, Lausanne, Anterior Segment and
Strabology, Head of Clinic

Fondation ophtalmologique A. de Rothschild in Paris, Retina and
paediatric ophthalmology,

Jules Gonin Eye Hospital, Lausanne, Refractive surgery
Jules Gonin Ophthalmic Hospital, Lausanne, Training in ophthalmology

FMH diploma for advanced training in ophthalmic surgery
European Board of Ophthalmology, Paris
FMH diploma as specialist in ophthalmology

Diploma in medicine

Accreditation

Swiss Visio

Clinique de Valere

Swiss Visio Valere

Centre Médical Valére

Specialties

Ophthalmology

Eye surgery

Cataracts

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/swiss-visio
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/swiss-visio/centres/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/centres-medicaux/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/ophthalmology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/ophthalmology/eye-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/ophthalmology/eye-surgery/cataract

Swiss Visio Valére
Avenue de la Gare 27
1950 Sion

T +4158 274 23 40
valere@swissvisio.net

Download vCard

Cabinet a Martigny
Avenue de la Gare 7
1920 Martigny

T +4127 722 02 60
cabinet@rdhmed.ch

Download vCard
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